

DIVERSE MATERIALE INTRETINERE SI REPARATII

I.D.: 44850565

Data publicarii 09.12.19 Coduri CPV 44111000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.474,54 RON - 1.474,54 RON

Descriere: Robinet pisoar buc 2.00 54.62 109.24 20.76 130.00 2 Lacat buc 2.00 8.40 16.80 3.19 19.99
3 Ulei lant buc 1.00 8.40 8.40 1.60 10.00 4 Lant buc 1.00 2.94 2.94 0.56 3.50 5 Surub cap
hexagonal 5*25 buc 29.00 0.21 6.09 1.16 7.25 6 Piulita M5 buc 19.00 0.08 1.60 0.30 1.90 7
Saiba lata buc 19.00 0.04 0.76 0.14 0.90 8 Kronos disc flex 125 buc 10.00 3.36 33.60 6.38
39.98 9 Camera roaba buc 1.00 8.40 8.40 1.60 10.00 10 Cheie 13 buc 2.00 6.72 13.44 2.55
15.99 11 Cheie 16 buc 1.00 8.40 8.40 1.60 10.00 12 Lacat buc 4.00 28.57 114.28 21.71
135.99 13 Spuma montaj buc 1.00 19.33 19.33 3.67 23.00 14 Pistol spuma buc 1.00 46.22
46.22 8.78 55.00 15 Z100 sac 1.00 20.17 20.17 3.83 24.00 16 Sina perdea 3 m buc 2.00
37.39 74.78 14.21 88.99 17 Chit soba buc 1.00 10.92 10.92 2.07 12.99 18 Panza bomfaier
buc 5.00 2.52 12.60 2.39 14.99 19 Supapa termica buc 1.00 273.11 273.11 51.89 325.00
20 vaselina buc 1.00 19.33 19.33 3.67 23.00 21 Snur azbest kg 0.25 45.58 11.40 2.17
13.56 22 Manusi perechi 30.00 4.21 126.30 24.00 150.30 23 Ciocan buc 1.00 17.65 17.65
3.35 21.00 24 Piulita M8 buc 70.00 0.17 11.90 2.26 14.16 25 Surup cap torban 8*100 buc
32.00 0.80 25.60 4.86 30.46 26 Saiba M8 buc 50.00 0.08 4.00 0.76 4.76 27 Burghiu buc
1.00 5.04 5.04 0.96 6.00 28 Jgheab cablu buc 6.00 5.04 30.24 5.75 35.99 29 Burghiu buc
1.00 23.53 23.53 4.47 28.00 29 Burghiu buc 1.00 9.24 9.24 1.76 11.00 1 BANDA TEFLON
MICA BUC 1 6.72 6.72 1.28 8.00 2 ROBINET 1/2 IE BUC 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 15.00 3 STECHER
BUC 2 8.4 16.81 3.19 2